OEM ic VALVE
4724 - 14th Street N.E., Calgary, AB, Canada T2E 6L7
Ph.: (403)215-7867, 667-9001  Fax: (403)215-7868 Toll Free: (888)907-7867 sales@oemic.com
Butterfly Valves
CenterLine, Eccentric, Triple Offset, …
Body Material: C.I., D.I., C.S., S.S. (ASTM A126, A216WCB, A352LCB, CF8, CF8M, CF3, CF3M)
Seat: NR, EPDM, NBR, Viton® , PTFE, Metal etc.

4724 - 14th Street N.E., Calgary, AB, Canada T2E 6L7
Ph.: (403)215-7867, 667-9001  Fax: (403)215-7868 Toll Free: (888)907-7867 sales@oemic.com
How To Order
LT  05  2  1  -  2  8  B  1  -  125  L
      (A)    (B)    (C)  (D)        (E)    (F)   (G)    (H)         (I)     (J)
Example:
  LT 0521-28B1-125L
  Lug type, Butterfly, Cast Iron body, Centerline, Lever with memory stop, Alum. Bronze disc, 316SS
stem, ANSI 125#, Lug type connection.
Figure Number System
Series
(A)
Valve
Type
(B)
Body
Material
(C)
Structure
Type
(D )
Type
Operation
(E)
Disc
Material
(F)
Sleeve
Material
(G)
Stem
Material
(H)
Pressure
Rating
(I)
End
Connect.
(J)
A – Wafer
LT – Lug
HPV – High
performance
TFL – Teflon
lined
ZD – Big
sized
ZG – Metal
Seated
TS -
UniBody
05-Butterfly 0 – WCB
1 – 316 SS
2 – C.I.
3 – D.I.
4 – PVC
5 – A105
6 – LCB
7 – Brass
8 – Bronze
9 - Special
1 – centerline
2 – Double
offset
3 – Triple
Offset
4 – split body
0 – Bare Stem
1 – Lever
2 – Lever with
Memory stop
3 – Handwheel
4 – Gear